FUNDRAISING PLAN WORKSHEET
1 LA SALLE GLOBAL CAMPAIGN

	School
	

	Student Leader/s
	

	Admin/Faculty Advisor
	

	Goals:
	
	Jan/June 2025
	Aug/Dec 2025
	Jan/June 2026

	
	Goal (total)
	
	
	

	
	Goal per grade
	
	
	

	
	Goal per student
	
	
	


Planning:
· What can student leaders manage? Make the plan.
· Can marketing or business class students assist with promotional activities for any events?
· Can students in accounting class or business club work with the school finance office in managing raised funds?

Fundraising Ideas
	Ideas
	Date of Activity
	Activity/Event Leader

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	



Fundraising Plan (one for each idea that is being put into action

	
	Name/basic plan
(admin approval received)
	Materials Needed
	Promotional Activities
	Event Date and Plan
	Fundraising Goal 

	

1


	
	
	
	
	

	

2


	
	
	
	
	

	

3


	
	
	
	
	

	

4


	
	
	
	
	



